Owner_Name

SPRAGUE CORP
INN BY THE SEA LLC
CENTRAL MAINE POWER COMPANY

HALLBRIDGE CAPE ELIZABETH ASSISTED Assist Liv Fac

L & J DOWNEAST PROPERTIES LLC
GLICKMAN FAMILY TRUST

BUSH JR JONATHAN J
PURPOODOCK CLUB

STEFANIE J LEVENSON LIV TRST
SMITH DAVID D

Town of Cape Elizabeth

Top 10 Taxpayers for Fiscal Year 2024

TYPE

Corporation
Hotel/Resort
Utility

Residence
Residence
Residence
Golf Course
Residence
Residence

R e A e R T

Real Estate

19,452,300
13,160,200
7,015,300
5,586,800
5,349,800
5,210,700
4,789,800
4,093,500
3,955,400
3,888,700

Personal Property

$
$

$

Mil Rate = $

Levy =

$

8,100
1,298,200

112,200

52,200

0.02234
40,329,641

Total Assessed

19,460,400
14,458,400
7,015,300
5,699,000
5,349,800
5,210,700
4,789,800
4,145,700
3,955,400
3,888,700

R e R A R

Property Tax

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

434,745.34
323,000.66
156,721.80
127,315.66
119,514.53
116,407.04
107,004.13

92,614.94

88,363.64

86,873.56

% of Levy

1.08%
0.80%
0.39%
0.32%
0.30%
0.29%
0.27%
0.23%
0.22%
0.22%



