Town of Cape Elizabeth

Top 10 Taxpayers for Fiscal Year 2024

Owner_Name	TYPE	Real Estate		Personal Property		Total Assessed		Property Tax		% of Levy
SPRAGUE CORP	Corporation	\$	19,452,300	\$	8,100	\$	19,460,400	\$	434,745.34	1.08%
INN BY THE SEA LLC	Hotel/Resort	\$	13,160,200	\$	1,298,200	\$	14,458,400	\$	323,000.66	0.80%
CENTRAL MAINE POWER COMPANY	Utility	\$	7,015,300			\$	7,015,300	\$	156,721.80	0.39%
HALLBRIDGE CAPE ELIZABETH ASSISTED	Assist Liv Fac	\$	5,586,800	\$	112,200	\$	5,699,000	\$	127,315.66	0.32%
L & J DOWNEAST PROPERTIES LLC	Residence	\$	5,349,800			\$	5,349,800	\$	119,514.53	0.30%
GLICKMAN FAMILY TRUST	Residence	\$	5,210,700			\$	5,210,700	\$	116,407.04	0.29%
BUSH JR JONATHAN J	Residence	\$	4,789,800			\$	4,789,800	\$	107,004.13	0.27%
PURPOODOCK CLUB	Golf Course	\$	4,093,500	\$	52,200	\$	4,145,700	\$	92,614.94	0.23%
STEFANIE J LEVENSON LIV TRST	Residence	\$	3,955,400			\$	3,955,400	\$	88,363.64	0.22%
SMITH DAVID D	Residence	\$	3,888,700			\$	3,888,700	\$	86,873.56	0.22%

Mil Rate = \$ 0.02234 Levy = \$ 40,329,641